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m²   37.79A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 11

PROGRESSIVA 100.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 12

PROGRESSIVA 110.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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5.
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25
3.

74
25

3.
44
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3.
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m²   45.62A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 13

PROGRESSIVA 120.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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m²   89.52A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 14

PROGRESSIVA 130.00
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200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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m²  161.96A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 15

PROGRESSIVA 140.00
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200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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m²  243.30A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 16

PROGRESSIVA 150.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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m²  232.48A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 17

PROGRESSIVA 160.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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m²  205.24A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 18

PROGRESSIVA 170.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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0.
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0.
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7
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25
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25
2.

00

25
3.

00

25
4.

00

25
5.

00

25
6.

00

25
7.

00

25
8.

00

25
9.

00

26
0.

00

26
1.

00

26
2.
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9.
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7.
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6.
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1.
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0.
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9.
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7.

00
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00
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00
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00
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3.

00

24
2.

13

1.302.001.551.942.282.062.132.202.453.616.892.581.471.481.771.421.361.311.011.081.261.111.301.011.031.161.121.722.773.641.931.26
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.7

5

23
.8

1

21
.5

3

19
.4

7

17
.3

4
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9
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m²  210.64A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 19

PROGRESSIVA 180.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO



25
8.

24

24
8.

68
24

8.
38

24
8.

38
24

8.
68

24
8.

78

24
8.

88
24

8.
58

24
8.

58
24

8.
88

25
8.

30

9.630.
30

0.
30

0.
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0.
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8.
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2.

00
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1.

00
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0.

00

24
9.

00
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8.

00

24
7.

39

0.
412.615.022.141.730.
89

0.
55

0.
631.111.062.461.603.996.115.611.182.911.011.351.101.211.653.012.461.251.491.111.011.151.221.270.
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m²  257.46A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 20

PROGRESSIVA 190.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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5.

82

24
8.

42
24

8.
12

24
8.

12
24

8.
42

24
8.
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8.
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8.
32
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8.
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296.002.751.591.101.031.131.141.630.
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m²  278.85A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 21

PROGRESSIVA 200.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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3.
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8.
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7.
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7.
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8.
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8.
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0.972.371.191.071.081.421.301.441.541.311.461.181.301.381.190.910.
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0.
751.491.131.531.567.962.874.451.962.163.372.852.352.321.750.98
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m²  225.11A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 22

PROGRESSIVA 210.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO



25
1.

19

24
7.

89
24

7.
59

24
7.

59
24

7.
89

24
7.
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24
8.

09
24

7.
79

24
7.
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8.
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25
7.
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8.
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5.
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1.271.241.201.091.381.401.751.972.011.701.290.971.181.341.011.131.335.617.111.441.041.691.111.151.101.181.501.521.941.332.830.
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60

m²  138.24A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 23

PROGRESSIVA 220.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO



25
0.

71

24
7.

64
24

7.
34

24
7.

34
24

7.
64

24
7.

73

24
7.

82
24

7.
52

24
7.

52
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7.
82
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1.
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3.130.
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4.

00
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3.

00
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1.441.171.591.341.051.141.031.351.050.
881.271.121.903.830.
814.083.075.652.372.542.562.051.231.421.442.241.27

20
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m²   74.16A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 24

PROGRESSIVA 230.00

240
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO



25
0.

46

24
7.

43
24

7.
13

24
7.

13
24

7.
43

24
7.

46

24
7.
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7.
15
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7.
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45
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9.
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89
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801.111.380.991.271.010.971.141.060.
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0.
881.261.031.231.321.241.552.218.583.021.711.811.611.651.931.642.333.696.392.37
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m²   44.10A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 25

PROGRESSIVA 240.00

220
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO



25
0.
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24
7.

25
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6.
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6.
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7.
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24
7.
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7.
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6.
85

24
6.
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15
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9.

77

2.820.
30

0.
30

0.
373.253.320.
30

0.
30

0.
372.62

7.
04

4.
22

3.
92

3.
62

3.
25

0.
00

-3
.3

2
-3

.6
2

-3
.9

2
-4

.2
9

-6
.9

1

23
1.

20

23
2.

00

23
3.

00

23
4.

00

23
5.

00
23

6.
00

23
7.

00

23
8.

00

23
9.

00

24
0.

00

24
1.

00

24
2.

00

24
3.

00

24
4.

00

24
5.

00

24
6.

00

24
7.

00

24
8.

00

24
9.

00

25
0.

00

25
0.

00

25
0.

00

25
0.

00

24
9.

00

24
8.

00

24
7.

00

24
6.

00

24
5.

00

24
4.

00

24
3.

00

24
2.

00

24
1.

00

24
0.

00

23
9.

00

23
8.

00

23
7.

43

1.011.101.200.
80

0.
71

0.
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m²   36.92A  STERRO              

PROFILO Asse3R

SEZIONE 26

PROGRESSIVA 250.00

220
200

20
0

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

PARZIALI
TERRENO

QUOTE
TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

QUOTE
PROGETTO
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